
Term 4 Key Dates 2023

These are subject to change - please check fortnightly newsletters for changes

Aroha - Yr 0 - 2 Ako 1 - Yr 3 & 4 Ako 2 - Yr 5 & 6 Arahi - Yr 7 & 8

Mon 09 October Term 4 Begins

Wed 11 October Year 7&8 Tech @ Pukekohe Intermediate 9 - 11.30am

Fri 13 October No Friday Mass
Ako 1 Trip - The Twits Performance
Ako 2 Trip - Auckland Zoo

Sat 14 October School Hall open for Election Voting

Wed 18 October Assembly - Arahi

Thu 19 October NZ Shake Out - 9.30 am
Y3&4 and Y7&8 Touch Rugby
2024/2025 Enrolment Support for Y5 whānau 1pm - 6pm
Māori Whānau Hui 3pm - 4pm

Fri 20 October Mass - Arahi & Ako 1
Y5&6 Touch Rugby

Mon 23 October LABOUR DAY - PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Wed 25 October Year 7&8 Tech @ Pukekohe Intermediate 9 - 11.30am
School BOT Meeting 7-9pm

Fri 27 October Mass - Ako 2 & Aroha

Mon 30 October New to School Evening for new families 6 - 7pm

Tue 31 October Andrew Chinn Workshops & Concert
Ako 2 Trip - Moana Jr Performance

Wed 1 November Assembly - Aroha All Saints Day Liturgy

Thu 2 November All Souls Day
School Athletics Day

Fri 3 November Mass Arahi & Ako 1
Gumboot Friday - Mufti Day

Wed 8 November North Group Athletics - Bombay

Fri 10 November TEACHER ONLY DAY - NO SCHOOL

Mon 13 November TEACHER ONLY DAY - NO SCHOOL

Wed 15 November Year 7 & 8 Tech @ Pukekohe Intermediate 9 - 11.30 am

Fri 17 November Mission Day Ako 1 - Mission Day Liturgy 10.00am
No Friday Mass

Tue 21 November Parent Helper Morning Tea 10.30 - 11.30

Wed 22 November School BOT Meeting 7-9pm



Thu 23 November Aroha Zoo Trip

Fri 24 November Mass Ako 2 & Aroha

Wed 29 November Year 7 & 8 Tech @ Pukekohe Intermediate 9 - 11.30 am
Assembly - Ako 2 Advent Theme
Family Picnic/Carol Evening 5.30 - 7pm

Thu 30 November Rainbow’s End Care Day Year 6 - 8

Fri 1 December No Friday Mass

Tue 5 December Year 7 Retreat

Wed 6 December Year 6 Retreat
Aroha Athletics 11.45 - 12.45pm

Thu 7 December Year 8 Retreat

Fri 8 December No Friday Mass
Year 6 & 7 Leaving Celebration 6 - 9pm

Tue 12 December School Prize Giving 11.30 in the hall
Year 8 Graduation Dinner 6 - 9pm

Wed 13 December Leavers Assembly Year 6,7&8 1.00pm

Thu 14 December EOY School Mass 1.00 pm

Fri 15 December END OF TERM 4 FINISH - 1.15 pm

Mon 1st February START OF TERM 1 2024

Term Dates for 2024

Term 1
Thursday 1st February 2024 Friday 12th April 2024

Term 2
Monday 29th April 2024 Friday 5th July 2024

Term 3
Monday 22nd July 2024 Friday 27th September 2024

Term 4
Monday 14th October 2024 Wednesday 18th December 2024

Public Holidays for 2024 & Teacher Only Days
Tuesday 6th February - Waitangi Day
Friday 29th March - Good Friday
Monday 1st April - Easter Monday
Tuesday 2nd April - (School Holiday)
Thursday 25th April - Anzac Day (in school holidays)
Monday 3rd June - King’s Birthday
Friday 28th June - Matariki
Monday 28th October - Labour Day
Friday 8th November - Teacher Only Day


